MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW

KIT PARAOLIO FORCELLA VESRAH 35x48x11 DRD2

MODELLO

Atlantic (SP02)
Atlantic E3 (SPD)
Leonardo

Leonardo ST
Scarabeo 4T Rotax
Scarabeo GT 4T
Scarabeo GT 4T E3
Leonardo

Leonardo ST
Leonardo / Leonardo ST
Leonardo ST

R C Avantgarde

R C Classic

R C Independent

R GS

RR

RR

RR

RRT

R RT

KLT/LTSE

KLT /LT SE ABS

R RT (Ruote a Raggi)
R RT (Ruote in Lega)
RS

R S ABS

R GS/R GS ABS

CILINDRATA

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
150
150
250
300
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1150

ANNI

2003 - 2005
2006 - 2014
1996 - 1998
1999 - 2004
1999 - 2002
2003 - 2006
2006 - 2007
1996 - 1998
1999 - 2004
1999 - 2004
2004 - 2005
1999 - 2001
1999 - 2001
1999 - 2001
1997 - 2002
1995 - 1998
1999 - 2003
1999 - 2007
1996 - 2001
2002 - 2003
1990 - 1996
1990 - 1999
1996 - 2001
1996 - 2001
1998 - 2005
2001 - 2005
2000 - 2004

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

AP8123769
AP8123769
AP8123769
AP8123769
AP8123769
AP8123769
AP8123769
AP8123769
AP8123769
AP8123769
AP8123769
3142231198
3142231198
3142231198
3142231198
3142231198
3142231198
3142231198
3142231198
3142231198
3142231198
3142231198
3142231198
3142231198
3142231198
3142231198
3142231198




BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

CAGIVA

DERBI

DERBI

DERBI

DERBI

GILERA

GILERA

GILERA

GILERA

GILERA

HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HARLEY DAVIDSON
HONDA

R GS Adventure / R GS Adventure ABS

RR/RRABS
RRS/R RS ABS
KGT

KGT

K GT ABS
KLT/M

K RS ABS

K RS ABS

KS

R C Avantgarde
R C Indipendent
R CL Confortline
RR

RRT

Mito

GPR R

GPR Racing / GPR Racing E2
Senda R

Senda SM

KK

Kz

RV

RX

RX Arizona

IXL Sportster
XL/XLH Sportster Hugger
IXLS Roadster
CRMR

1150
1150
1150
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
50
50
50
50
50
125
125
125
125
125
883
883
1000
50

2001 - 2005
2001 - 2005
2001 - 2005
2002 - 2005
2006 - 2008
2006 - 2008
1999 - 2004
1998 - 2000
2001 - 2001
2004 - 2004
1999 - 2005
2000 - 2006
2002 - 2005
2006 - 2010
2005 - 2009
1998 - 1999
1997 - 2000
1997 - 2003
2000 - 2001
2000 - 2001
1987 - 0000
1986 - 1989
1984 - 1987
1984 - 1986
1983 - 0000
1986 - 1987
1987 - 1987
1979 - 1985
1993 - 1996

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

3142231198
3142231198
3142231198
3142231198
3142231198
3142231198
3142231198
3142231198
3142231198
3142231198
3142231198
3142231198
3142231198
3142231198
3142231198

AP8123769
AP8123769
AP8123769
AP8123769




HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

X

CRM

CR R (BIG WHEEL)
CR R (BIG WHEEL)
CR R (BIG WHEEL)
CR R (BIG WHEEL)
CR R (SMALL WHEEL)
CR R (SMALL WHEEL)
CR R (SMALL WHEEL)
CR R (SMALL WHEEL)
CR M Elsinore

CRFF

CRFF

CRFF

CRFF

XR

XR

XR R

CRR

CRR

CRR

VTR

VTR

XL

XL

XLR

XLR

XLS

XRR

50
75
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
125
150
150
150
150
200
200
200
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

1978 - 1978
1993 - 1994
1987 - 1987
1987 - 1995
1988 - 1991
1992 - 1995
1987 - 1987
1987 - 1995
1988 - 1991
1992 - 1995
1976 - 1978
2003 - 2005
2003 - 2013
2006 - 2009
2012 - 2013
1980 - 1982
1980 - 1984
1981 - 1983
1973 - 1973
1974 - 1974
1975 - 1976
1988 - 1988
1989 - 1990
1972 - 1974
1975 - 1976
1982 - 1983
1984 - 1987
1980 - 1981
1979 - 1980

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

XL

CB Super Sport (K)
CLK

CB Four

CB T TWIN DOHC
CX Custom

GB TT Clubman
GL Silver Wing
XLS

XLS

XR R

CB F Super Sport
CB Four

CB

CB A Hondamatic
CB C Custom

CB F Super Sport
CB F Super Sport
CB F Super Sport
CB F Super Sport
CB F Super Sport
CB F Super Sport
CB K Four

CB K Four

CB K Four Limited
CBX

KX RA

KX RA

KX RA

350
450
450
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
550
550
650
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
1000
80
80
80

1974 - 1978
1971 - 1974
1969 - 1972
1971 - 1976
1975 - 1976
1981 - 1982
1989 - 1990
1981 - 1982
1979 - 1980
1981 - 1981
1979 - 1980
1975 - 1977
1974 - 1978
1979 - 1981
1976 - 1978
1981 - 1982
1975 - 1975
1976 - 1976
1977 - 1977
1978 - 1978
1979 - 1979
1980 - 1980
1970 - 1978
1979 - 1982
1979 - 1979
1980 - 1980
1986 - 1987
1988 - 1988
1989 - 1990

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

KX RA

KX RB

KX RB

KX RB

KX RB

KDX

KLX D Traker
KE

GPZR

KE

ZF
GPZD/GPZH
GPZ Unitrack
RM RA

RM RB

RM RB

RM RB

RM RB

RM

DR SE

DR SE

DR SE

RM

RM

SP

DR

DR SE

DR SE

SP

80
80
80
80
80
125
125
175
250
250
400
550
550
80
80
80
80
80
100
125
125
125
125
125
125
200
200
200
200

1991 - 1991
1986 - 1987
1988 - 1988
1989 - 1990
1991 - 1991
1991 - 2003
2010 - 2013
1980 - 1983
1986 - 1987
1977 - 1979
1984 - 1984
1982 - 1983
1984 - 1986
1989 - 2001
1989 - 1989
1989 - 2001
1990 - 1990
1991 - 2001
1979 - 1981
1986 - 1988
1994 - 2002
1994 - 1995
1975 - 1975
1976 - 1976
1986 - 1988
1986 - 1988
1996 - 2009
1996 - 2006
1986 - 1988

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

51153-19D10-000

51153-19D10-000

51153-19D10-000

51153-19D10-000




SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

GS

RL

SP

™

TS Savage
GNE
GNT

GN X

™

GSE

GT Titan
RES5 Rotary
GS

GSE

GSL

GSL

GST
GSXE

GT

GT

GR Temper
GSE

GS G Katana
GS GL

GS GL

GS

GSE

GS G

GS GL

250
250
250
250
250
400
400
400
400
450
500
500
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
650
650
650
650
650
750
750
750
750

1980 - 1981
1974 - 1975
1982 - 1982
1974 - 1975
1977 - 1979
1980 - 1982
1980 - 1982
1980 - 1981
1975 - 1975
1984 - 1988
1976 - 1977
1975 - 1976
1977 - 1979
1982 - 1982
1980 - 1981
1982 - 1982
1981 - 1981
1986 - 1986
1972 - 1972
1973 - 1975
1983 - 1984
1981 - 1982
1981 - 1982
1981 - 1982
1981 - 1983
1977 - 1978
1978 - 1979
1980 - 1981
1981 - 1981

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

51153-19D10-000
51153-19D10-000




SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

GSXE

GT (3 Cyl 2T Lc)
GT (3 Cyl 2T Lc)
YZ

IT

RT

RT

XT

TT

TTR

XT

TTR

TZ

XT

RD LC

RD LC

RD LC F (57V/1WT)
Rz

RD

XS Maxime

SR

SR

XS

XS

XS

XS

XS

XS S Special (G/H)

750
750
750
100
125
180
180
200
225
225
225
230
250
250
350
350
350
350
400
400
500
500
500
650
650
650
750
850

1980 - 1982
1972 - 1972
1973 - 1977
1980 - 1981
1981 - 1981
1990 - 1993
1995 - 1998
1982 - 1983
1999 - 1999
1999 - 2004
1997 - 2006
2005 - 2006
1978 - 1978
1980 - 1983
1991 - 1991
1992 - 1992
1985 - 1986
1984 - 1985
1979 - 1979
1982 - 1983
1978 - 1979
1980 - 1981
1976 - 1978
1977 - 1978
1979 - 1979
1980 - 1983
1977 - 1977
1980 - 1980

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

51153-19D10-000

1UA231450000
1UA231450000
1UA231450000
1UA231450000

1UA231450000
1UA231450000
1UA231450000




